
P U B L I C C O U R S EOVV
O

XF

ORD VALLEY

GREEN FEES
Individual Member* $10.00

Junior Member* $8.00
Senior Member* $8.00
Non-Member $18.00*

Member Green Fees are  
Monday through Friday  

(excluding holidays)  
7 am to 2 pm

OVGC MEMBERSHIPS
Individual Member $90.00

Family (2 adults and up to 3 kids) $200.00
Junior (14 to 17)  $55.00

Senior Single (60+) $65.00
Senior Couple (both 60+)  $110.00

PURCHASE MEMBERSHIP

A 3% Credit Card fee willbe added to all credit 
card transactions.

No Tee Times Required
141 S. Oxford Valley Road

Fairless Hills, PA 19030
215-945-8644

Spring 2025 Rates

Rates are subject to change for summer season.


